RAYMOND WEIL

GENEVE

FREELANCER, SIMPLY AUTHENTIC



RAYMOND WEIL goes for simplicity with this new *freelancer* for ladies, and confirms its place among the limited circle of elegant watchmakers. With its expertly set diamonds, an enigmatic face embellished with arabesques, this model is like the sweet sound of music.

This new *freelancer* simply reveals its movement delicately through an opening at 12 o'clock, inviting its owner to explore the intricacies of watchmaking mechanics. The visible balance wheel has now become a subtle signature, recognised by lovers of RAYMOND WEIL watches.

A sapphire case back enables one to verify the refined execution of the automatic mechanical movement which powers this new creation – once again simplicity prevails and delights the eye. This 38mm timepiece is a wonderful combination of the interplay of materials, the design qualities and the brilliance of the diamonds.

Notes to Editors:

RAYMOND WEIL

Founded in Geneva in 1976, RAYMOND WEIL is one of the last remaining Swiss independent family-owned and family-operated watchmaking companies. Based in Geneva, home of Switzerland's most prestigious watchmakers and of the industry's topmost expertise in component and material supply, the Brand enjoys a unique position in the exclusive world of luxury with a collection of refined timepieces that embody an elegant and contemporary blend of elements inspiring emotions with both customers and partners.



RAYMOND WEIL

GENEVE

Music has always been at the centre of the RAYMOND WEIL universe. This is borne out by the names of the Brand's collections — taken from famous operas such as *nabucco* and parsifal, or with musical connotations, such as maestro or jasmine — and the various musical partnerships RAYMOND WEIL has signed with some of the most recognized concert halls, exclusive music awards ceremonies, live music platforms and music-related charities.

Emotions, precision, performance: these are the values common to music and watchmaking that RAYMOND WEIL wishes to share with its clients.

For further information:

PRESS & News

RAYMOND WEIL Genève Public Relations and Press Department prdepartment@raymond-weil.ch

Follow us on:



















